
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (1) Team 560 & Over, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 The Bowlers 1568472 2,726

Butte, MT2 Daniel Financial 1757267 2,657

Missoula, MT3 BIG SKY BABES 1738911 2,645

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (2) Team 440 - 559, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Treasure Lanes 1568475 2,799

Livingston, MT2 Thunder Balls 1568474 2,649

BUTTE, MT3 Splash 1714569 2,610

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (3) Team 340 - 439, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 The Angry Ferrets 1568478 2,749

Bozeman, MT2 Bozeman Youth #1 1581397 2,737

Livingston, MT3 The Ballers 1568477 2,733

Butte, MT4 Edelen/Klapan 1714670 2,647

Butte, MT5 bud's locker room runners 1751487 2,618

Livingston, MT6 Fluffy Pickles 1568473 2,610

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, (4) Team 339 & Under, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Fab 4 1568476 2,832

Livingston, MT2 Treasure Lanes 2 1568479 2,766

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (1) Doubles 280 - 600, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Kitts Ethan   \ Kitts Clayton 1568472 1,454

Missoula, MT2 Ostermiller Gillianne P.  \ Hess Hailey 1738911 1,418

Missoula, MT3 Brown Adelle   \ Bruner Madison 1738911 1,400

Butte, MT4 Black Hannah   \ Groth Conrad 1757268 1,371

Livingston, MT5 Lucas Rylie   \ Kelley Patrick 1568472 1,329

Butte, MT6 Martinich Acen A.  \ Gelling-Kindt
Brooklinn R.

1757267 1,255

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (2) Doubles 220 - 279, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Bailey Weston   \ Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 1,495

Bozeman, MT2 Catterlin Lynn M.  \ Hays Riley L. 1581397 1,380

Livingston, MT3 Bailey Siara   \ Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 1,373

Butte, MT4 Klapan Kameron M.  \ Edelen Wyatt 1714670 1,333

Livingston, MT5 Ames Alex N.  \ Loomis Kellan 1568474 1,312

Livingston, MT6 Calhoon Mason W.  \ Holwell Corben T. 1568474 1,275
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (3) Doubles 170 - 219, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Lucas Carter J.  \ Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 1,479

Bozeman, MT2 Deane Ethan B.  \ Grinnell Olivia 1581397 1,430

Livingston, MT3 Meredith Layla J.  \ Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 1,406

Livingston, MT4 Bassett Jake   \ Loomis Kase D. 1568477 1,339

Livingston, MT5 Morrison Tory   \ Berg Taj 1568478 1,291

BUTTE, MT6 Nelsen Ryley N.  \ Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 1,259

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, (4) Doubles 169 & Under, Handicapped

Butte, MT1 Klapan Kendall   \ Edelen Kymber 1714670 1,417

Livingston, MT2 Andresini Roman M.  \ Mulvaugh
Sebastian B.

1568478 1,406

Livingston, MT3 Grabowski Louis G.  \ Taylor Noah T. 1568473 1,395

Livingston, MT4 Grabowski Betsy S.  \ Merideth Grace 1568476 1,377

Livingston, MT5 Winfrey Alayna C.  \ Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 1,365

Livingston, MT6 Fross Jonathon C.  \ Fross Tucker P. 1568479 1,354

Livingston, MT7 Downey Theo P.  \ Downey Cullen L. 1568477 1,326

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (1) Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

Missoula, MT1 Brown Adelle 1738911 749

Missoula, MT2 Bruner Madison 1738911 726

Livingston, MT3 Lucas Rylie 1568472 702

Butte, MT4 Edelen Wyatt 1714670 698

Butte, MT5 Black Hannah 1757268 693

Butte, MT6 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 652

Missoula, MT7 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 648

Missoula, MT8 Hess Hailey 1738911 637

Livingston, MT9 Kitts Ethan 1568472 636

Livingston, MT10 Kitts Clayton 1568472 630

Butte, MT11 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1757267 600

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (2) Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 791

Butte, MT2 Klapan Kameron M. 1714670 741

Livingston, MT3 Bassett Jake 1568477 720

Livingston, MT4 Loomis Kellan 1568474 719

Butte, MT5 Groth Conrad 1757268 715

Livingston, MT6 Morrison Tory 1568478 698

Livingston, MT7 Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 690

Livingston, MT8 Holwell Corben T. 1568474 687

Livingston, MT9 Meredith Layla J. 1568479 681

Bozeman, MT10 Deane Ethan B. 1581397 668

Bozeman, MT11 Catterlin Lynn M. 1581397 663
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (2) Singles 110 - 139, Handicapped

Livingston, MT12 Bailey Weston 1568475 658

Livingston, MT13 Calhoon Mason W. 1568474 621

Livingston, MT14 Kelley Patrick 1568472 607

Livingston, MT15 Bailey Siara 1568475 593

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (3) Singles 85 - 109, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Loomis Kase D. 1568477 725

Livingston, MT2 Grabowski Betsy S. 1568476 700

Livingston, MT3 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 1568478 699

Bozeman, MT4 Hays Riley L. 1581397 694

Livingston, MT5 Ames Alex N. 1568474 693

Butte, MT6 Edelen Kymber 1714670 688

Livingston, MT7 Fross Tucker P. 1568479 677

BUTTE, MT8 Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 675

Livingston, MT9 Lucas Carter J. 1568473 667

Livingston, MT10 Berg Taj 1568478 649

Livingston, MT11 Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 644

BUTTE, MT12 Nelsen Ryley N. 1730902 642

Livingston, MT13 Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 606

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, (4) Singles 84 & Under, Handicapped

Butte, MT1 Klapan Kendall 1714670 759

Livingston, MT2 Grabowski Louis G. 1568473 744

Livingston, MT3 Fross Jonathon C. 1568479 713

Livingston, MT4 Merideth Grace 1568476 675

Livingston, MT5 Andresini Roman M. 1568478 666

Bozeman, MT6 Grinnell Olivia 1581397 658

Livingston, MT7 Winfrey Alayna C. 1568476 654

Livingston, MT8 Downey Theo P. 1568477 644

Livingston, MT9 Downey Cullen L. 1568477 630

Livingston, MT10 Taylor Noah T. 1568473 622

Livingston, MT10 Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 622

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (1) All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Helena, MT1 Bruner Madison 1570557 2,174

Livingston, MT2 Kitts Ethan 1568472 2,155

Livingston, MT3 Lucas Rylie 1568472 2,133

Missoula, MT4 Brown Adelle 1738911 2,086

Helena, MT5 Hess Hailey 1570557 2,022

Missoula, MT6 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 1,939

Butte, MT7 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 1,912
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (1) All-Events 140 & Over, Handicapped

Butte, MT8 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1757267 1,859

Butte, MT9 Black Hannah 1757268 1,155

Butte, MT10 Duffy Tegan M. 1757267 710

Butte, MT11 Lubick Chase H. 1757267 682

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (2) All-Events 110 - 139, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 2,282

Livingston, MT2 Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 2,131

Livingston, MT3 Meredith Layla J. 1568479 2,105

Bozeman, MT4 Deane Ethan B. 1581397 2,096

Livingston, MT5 Bailey Weston 1568475 2,053

Livingston, MT6 Bassett Jake 1568477 2,038

Livingston, MT7 Loomis Kellan 1568474 2,034

Livingston, MT8 Holwell Corben T. 1568474 2,011

Bozeman, MT9 Catterlin Lynn M. 1581397 2,001

Livingston, MT10 Morrison Tory 1568478 1,982

Livingston, MT11 Bailey Siara 1568475 1,978

Livingston, MT12 Kelley Patrick 1568472 1,931

Livingston, MT13 Calhoon Mason W. 1568474 1,917

Helena, MT14 Groth Conrad 1570557 1,410

Butte, MT15 Kindt Karly 1751487 658

BUTTE, MT16 Butori Riley J. 1714569 649

BUTTE, MT17 Moore Dylan 1714569 648

BUTTE, MT18 Craig Jaxson G. 1714569 623

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (3) All-Events 85 - 109, Handicapped

Livingston, MT1 Loomis Kase D. 1568477 2,169

Livingston, MT2 Lucas Carter J. 1568473 2,149

Livingston, MT3 Fross Tucker P. 1568479 2,130

Livingston, MT4 Grabowski Betsy S. 1568476 2,112

Livingston, MT5 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 1568478 2,084

Livingston, MT6 Berg Taj 1568478 2,063

Bozeman, MT7 Hays Riley L. 1581397 2,062

Livingston, MT8 Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 2,039

Livingston, MT9 Ames Alex N. 1568474 1,993

Livingston, MT10 Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 1,929

BUTTE, MT11 Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 1,303

BUTTE, MT12 Nelsen Ryley N. 1730902 1,272

Butte, MT13 Keller Harper S. 1751487 700

BUTTE, MT14 Juarez Silas A. 1714569 688

Butte, MT15 Meagor Jr Keith 1751487 645

Butte, MT16 Burch Callen 1751487 613
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, (4) Alll-Events 84 & Under, Handicapped

BUTTE, MT1 Black Hannah 1733963 942

Livingston, MT2 Grabowski Louis G. 1568473 940

Bozeman, MT3 Grinnell Olivia 1581397 848

Butte, MT4 Klapan Kendall 1714670 846

Livingston, MT5 Downey Theo P. 1568477 719

Livingston, MT6 Andresini Roman M. 1568478 699

Livingston, MT7 Merideth Grace 1568476 691

Livingston, MT8 Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 681

Livingston, MT9 Downey Cullen L. 1568477 656

Livingston, MT10 Fross Jonathon C. 1568479 655

Livingston, MT11 Taylor Noah T. 1568473 634

Livingston, MT12 Winfrey Alayna C. 1568476 565

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (1) Scratch All-Events 140 & Over, Scratch

Helena, MT1 Bruner Madison 1570557 1,721

Helena, MT2 Hess Hailey 1570557 1,659

Livingston, MT3 Lucas Rylie 1568472 1,584

Missoula, MT4 Brown Adelle 1738911 1,570

Livingston, MT5 Kitts Ethan 1568472 1,549

Livingston, MT6 Kitts Clayton 1568472 1,474

Missoula, MT7 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 1,462

Butte, MT8 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 1,378

BUTTE, MT9 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1714202 1,367

Butte, MT9 Edelen Wyatt 1714670 1,367

Butte, MT11 Black Hannah 1757268 942

Butte, MT12 Lubick Chase H. 1757267 529

Butte, MT13 Duffy Tegan M. 1757267 486

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (2) Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

Livingston, MT1 Allgood Brentin J. 1568475 1,562

Bozeman, MT2 Deane Ethan B. 1581397 1,385

Livingston, MT3 Bailey Weston 1568475 1,342

Livingston, MT4 Meredith Layla J. 1568479 1,322

Butte, MT5 Klapan Kameron M. 1714670 1,259

Livingston, MT6 Loomis Kellan 1568474 1,209

Livingston, MT7 Winfrey Payton K. 1568476 1,201

Bozeman, MT8 Catterlin Lynn M. 1581397 1,191

Livingston, MT9 Bailey Siara 1568475 1,186

Livingston, MT10 Kelley Patrick 1568472 1,148

Livingston, MT11 Bassett Jake 1568477 1,117

Livingston, MT12 Holwell Corben T. 1568474 1,114

Livingston, MT13 Morrison Tory 1568478 1,061

Livingston, MT14 Calhoon Mason W. 1568474 1,002
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (2) Scratch All-Events 110 - 139, Scratch

Helena, MT15 Groth Conrad 1570557 920

BUTTE, MT16 Moore Dylan 1714569 387

BUTTE, MT17 Butori Riley J. 1714569 355

Butte, MT18 Kindt Karly 1751487 351

BUTTE, MT19 Craig Jaxson G. 1714569 313

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (3) Scratch All-Events 85 - 109, Scratch

Livingston, MT1 Winfrey Brandon L. 1568475 1,100

Livingston, MT2 Loomis Kase D. 1568477 1,092

Livingston, MT3 Lucas Carter J. 1568473 1,090

Livingston, MT4 Mulvaugh Sebastian B. 1568478 1,073

Butte, MT5 Edelen Kymber 1714670 1,033

Bozeman, MT6 Hays Riley L. 1581397 1,018

Livingston, MT7 Fross Tucker P. 1568479 996

Livingston, MT8 Grabowski Betsy S. 1568476 987

Livingston, MT9 Ames Alex N. 1568474 982

Livingston, MT10 Winfrey Griffin A. 1568473 951

Livingston, MT11 Berg Taj 1568478 938

BUTTE, MT12 Huntington Peyton S. 1730902 619

BUTTE, MT13 Nelsen Ryley N. 1730902 604

Butte, MT14 Keller Harper S. 1751487 339

Butte, MT15 Meagor Jr Keith 1751487 324

BUTTE, MT16 Juarez Silas A. 1714569 313

Butte, MT17 Burch Callen 1751487 279

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, (4) Scratch All-Events 84 & Under, Scratch

BUTTE, MT1 Black Hannah 1733963 942

Livingston, MT2 Grabowski Louis G. 1568473 940

Bozeman, MT3 Grinnell Olivia 1581397 848

Butte, MT4 Klapan Kendall 1714670 846

Livingston, MT5 Downey Theo P. 1568477 719

Livingston, MT6 Andresini Roman M. 1568478 699

Livingston, MT7 Merideth Grace 1568476 691

Livingston, MT8 Weedman Zoey M. 1568479 681

Livingston, MT9 Downey Cullen L. 1568477 656

Livingston, MT10 Fross Jonathon C. 1568479 655

Livingston, MT11 Taylor Noah T. 1568473 634

Livingston, MT12 Winfrey Alayna C. 1568476 565

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Scratch Doubles/Singles, Scratch

Helena, MT1 Bruner Madison 1570557 1,133
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Doubles Singles, Scratch Doubles/Singles, Scratch

Helena, MT2 Hess Hailey 1570557 1,124

Missoula, MT3 Brown Adelle 1738911 1,095

Missoula, MT4 Ostermiller Gillianne P. 1738911 1,019

Butte, MT5 Black Hannah 1757268 942

Helena, MT6 Groth Conrad 1570557 920

Butte, MT7 Gelling-Kindt Brooklinn R. 1757267 916

Butte, MT8 Martinich Acen A. 1757267 907
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